
ANNOUNCEMENT 
Monday, March 18, 2024 

 
The annual Spring Music Concert will be TONIGHT at 7pm in the Commons.  The music 
students have been preparing some great jazz, rock, and folk music for this concert.  We hope 
you can come and enjoy a great evening of music performances by the 7-12 music students! 
 

Due to snow days:  Make-up days: WILL HAVE SCHOOL:  April 8, 15, & 22 
 

Golf apparel can be ordered  from the following link:  https://randolphgolf2024.itemorder.com/shop/sale/  
Orders are due TODAY at 11:59 PM  

 
Track apparel can be ordered from the following link: https://rhst-f24.itemorder.com/shop/sale/ orders are 

due TODAY at 11:59 p.m. 

Juniors - Reminder: On Wednesday, March 20, 2024, OnToCollege ACT Prep Master teacher, Bhagya 
Pushkaran, will be at your school at 8:00 a.m. She will do a thorough review of all 4 subject areas of the 
ACT. Bhagya will bring test booklets. Students will need to have a writing utensil. The review will last 90 
minutes. 
 

Drivers Ed will be offered again this summer at Randolph from June 3rd - 6th. This is a Provisional Operator's Permit 
Driver Training course. Students need to be 14-17 years old and must have a LPE, SCP, or LPD. The total cost is $295. 
Randolph Public Schools will pay $95 of that for Randolph students. Registration forms are available in the office or on 
the Website (click on "High School". Registration forms and $200 must be sent to the NECC address listed on the form. 
There will be a parent/guardian only meeting on Math 6th at 5:30 pm. 
 
If you are interested in being a lifeguard or mowing for the City of Randolph this summer.   Pick up an 
application in the office. 

 
  Track Schedule 

 

Date   Invite    Time 
Tuesday March 19 USD Indoor Invite   11:30  
Thursday March 21           Mount Marty Indoor Invite  11:00 

Thursday March 28  Plainview Invite   11:00 

Tuesday April 2    Battle Creek Invite  12:00 

Tuesday April 9  Hartington Cedar Catholic  1:00 

Tuesday April 16  Laurel-Concord Invite  2:00 

Tuesday April 23  Creighton Invite   1:30 

Thursday April 25   Norfolk Classic   TBA 

Saturday April 27   L&C @ Ponca   9:00 

Thursday May 2   Randolph Invite   12:00 

Wednesday May 8  @ Districts   TBA 

Friday/Saturday May 19-20 State @ Omaha 

 

Junior High Track Schedule 
Date   Invite    Time 
Tuesday March 26  Randolph Tri   3:00 

Monday April 8   Hartington Cedar Invite  12:00 

Friday, April 12  Neligh-Oakdale  Invite  1:00 

Saturday April 20 Conference Meet  TBA 

Monday April 22  Hartington-Newcastle  12:00 

Friday April 26   Randolph JH Invite  12:00 

Tuesday April 30  Creighton Tri    1:30 

 

Golf Schedule 

 

Tuesday April 9          Tri @ LCC          4:00 

Thursday April 11         Laurel Invite       10:00 

Saturday April 13       Plainview Invite      9:00 

Saturday April 20       Osmond Invite        9:30 

Monday April 22       Tri @ Plainview      4:00 

Tuesday April 23       HCC Invite        9:00 

Saturday April 27       Pierce        9:00 

Monday April 29        L&C Randolph       10:00 

Friday May 3       Stanton Invite        9:00 

Monday May 6      Randolph Invite      10:00 

Wednesday May 8    Ponca Invite          9:00 

Monday May 13 Districts TBA 

Tuesday/Wednesday May 21-22 State  
@ North Platte 

 

https://randolphgolf2024.itemorder.com/shop/sale/
https://rhst-f24.itemorder.com/shop/sale/

